
6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

200 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 2'24.57

Serie 1
1 4 LATTANZI Jessica 1999 ITA 14.31 30.86 48.36 1'06.02 1'23.70 1'41.54 1'59.74 2'17.79

Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.55 17.50 17.66 17.68 17.84 18.20 18.05
2 3 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA 14.75 32.04 49.95 1'08.24 1'26.10 1'44.57 2'02.71 2'21.00

Andrea Doria 17.29 17.91 18.29 17.86 18.47 18.14 18.29
3 5 PAUL Simona Paola 1998 ITA 13.98 30.28 47.52 1'04.81 1'22.87 1'41.77 2'01.34 2'21.25

Centro Nuoto Torino 16.30 17.24 17.29 18.06 18.90 19.57 19.91
4 6 LUPERI Marina 1999 ITA 14.88 32.13 50.23 1'08.91 1'27.66 1'46.42 2'05.20 2'23.93

Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.25 18.10 18.68 18.75 18.76 18.78 18.73
5 7 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA 14.95 33.08 51.08 1'10.22 1'29.64 1'49.75 2'09.65 2'29.87

Rari Nantes Torino 18.13 18.00 19.14 19.42 20.11 19.90 20.22
6 1 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA 15.23 33.14 51.78 1'10.83 1'30.10 1'49.99 2'10.19 2'30.43

Centro Nuoto Torino 17.91 18.64 19.05 19.27 19.89 20.20 20.24
7 8 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA 15.64 34.09 53.10 1'13.19 1'32.93 1'53.11 2'12.91 2'32.86

CSRGranda ssd 18.45 19.01 20.09 19.74 20.18 19.80 19.95
8 2 MUSUMECI Carola 1998 ITA 15.24 33.41 52.18 1'11.77 1'31.90 1'52.48 2'14.09 2'34.38

Nuotatori Milanesi 18.17 18.77 19.59 20.13 20.58 21.61 20.29

    Pubblicata: 22/01/2012 ore 11:54

Serie 2
1 5 MALCOTTI Alessia 1998 ITA 15.30 32.91 51.32 1'10.32 1'29.92 1'50.32 2'10.39 2'30.31

Nuoto Club Milano 17.61 18.41 19.00 19.60 20.40 20.07 19.92
2 3 CHECCHI Linda 1998 ITA 15.23 32.81 51.38 1'10.83 1'30.77 1'51.19 2'11.67 2'31.29

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.58 18.57 19.45 19.94 20.42 20.48 19.62
3 4 FRANGI Federica 1999 ITA 15.95 33.72 52.44 1'11.81 1'32.17 1'52.90 2'14.14 2'35.35

Nuotatori Milanesi 17.77 18.72 19.37 20.36 20.73 21.24 21.21
4 6 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA 15.45 33.41 52.14 1'05.25 1'32.67 1'53.86 2'15.46 2'36.73

Dynamic Sport 17.96 18.73 13.11 27.42 21.19 21.60 21.27
5 2 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA 15.72 34.20 54.23 1'14.28 1'34.90 1'56.22 2'17.17 2'37.36

Nuotatori Rivarolesi 18.48 20.03 20.05 20.62 21.32 20.95 20.19
6 7 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA 16.95 36.09 55.77 1'16.35 1'37.06 1'58.49 2'20.19 2'42.01

Andrea Doria 19.14 19.68 20.58 20.71 21.43 21.70 21.82
7 1 DI PEDE Margherita 1998 ITA 16.44 35.52 55.57 1'16.32 1'37.57 1'59.17 2'21.00 2'43.14

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.08 20.05 20.75 21.25 21.60 21.83 22.14

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 VERNIANI Vittoria 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub RIT

    Pubblicata: 22/01/2012 ore 11:49

Serie 3
1 7 BIZZARRI Silvia 1999 ITA 15.70 34.75 54.50 1'14.49 1'34.84 1'56.35 2'17.54 2'39.47

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.05 19.75 19.99 20.35 21.51 21.19 21.93
2 4 LEONI Alice 1999 ITA 16.90 36.59 56.36 1'16.65 1'37.28 1'58.44 2'19.59 2'40.76

Pesaro Nuoto 19.69 19.77 20.29 20.63 21.16 21.15 21.17
3 8 CONTI Michela 1999 ITA 16.23 34.80 54.61 1'15.45 1'36.85 1'59.51 2'21.35 2'42.66

Nuotatori Milanesi 18.57 19.81 20.84 21.40 22.66 21.84 21.31
4 3 CASALI Eleonora 1999 ITA 16.74 37.26 57.09 1'19.06 1'39.36 2'01.58 2'21.86 2'42.80

Circolo Nuoto Lucca 20.52 19.83 21.97 20.30 22.22 20.28 20.94
5 2 BERGESIO Alice 1998 ITA 16.73 37.07 58.14 1'19.05 1'39.84 2'01.03 2'22.15 2'42.84

CSRGranda ssd 20.34 21.07 20.91 20.79 21.19 21.12 20.69
6 6 AZZARITI Giulia 1999 ITA 16.59 36.36 56.85 1'17.79 1'32.73 2'01.18 2'22.97 2'45.30

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 19.77 20.49 20.94 14.94 28.45 21.79 22.33
7 5 TONIELLI Asia 1998 ITA 16.13 35.17 55.09 1'16.38 1'38.19 2'00.28 2'23.43 2'46.06

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.04 19.92 21.29 21.81 22.09 23.15 22.63
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 GALLO Ginevra 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP

    Pubblicata: 22/01/2012 ore 11:48

Serie 4
1 5 MEZZOTERO Giulia 1998 ITA 16.48 35.80 55.98 1'16.55 1'37.98 2'00.09 2'22.17 2'43.92

Rapallo Nuoto 19.32 20.18 20.57 21.43 22.11 22.08 21.75
2 3 ARIA Roberta 1998 ITA 16.56 36.43 57.15 1'19.42 1'40.47 2'03.20 2'26.62 2'49.72

Mito asd - Torino 19.87 20.72 22.27 21.05 22.73 23.42 23.10
3 6 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA 16.75 36.42 57.57 1'19.61 1'42.47 2'05.30 2'27.75 2'50.05

CSRGranda ssd 19.67 21.15 22.04 22.86 22.83 22.45 22.30
4 4 COLOMBINI Vittoria 1998 ITA 16.66 35.40 55.95 1'17.37 1'40.12 2'03.99 2'27.12 2'50.63

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.74 20.55 21.42 22.75 23.87 23.13 23.51
5 2 TOLINO Agnese 1998 ITA 17.62 38.23 1'01.10 1'25.05 1'49.92 2'13.68 2'36.37 2'59.80

Libertas Syncro School 20.61 22.87 23.95 24.87 23.76 22.69 23.43
6 7 FATTINI FELLINI Gae 1998 ITA 17.94 38.87 1'01.27 1'24.54 1'47.51 2'13.70 2'36.65 3'01.46

FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.93 22.40 23.27 22.97 26.19 22.95 24.81

    Pubblicata: 22/01/2012 ore 11:45

Serie 5
1 3 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA 17.24 37.53 59.16 1'21.14 1'44.50 2'08.01 2'31.05 2'53.55

CSRGranda ssd 20.29 21.63 21.98 23.36 23.51 23.04 22.50
2 4 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA 17.13 37.62 58.99 1'20.94 1'43.89 2'06.84 2'30.43 2'54.02

Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 20.49 21.37 21.95 22.95 22.95 23.59 23.59
3 5 SERRA Valentina 1999 ITA 17.37 38.79 1'01.96 1'25.81 1'50.59 2'15.38 2'39.85 3'04.59

Nuoto Club Milano 21.42 23.17 23.85 24.78 24.79 24.47 24.74

    Pubblicata: 22/01/2011 ore 11:37
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6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

200 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'24.57

1 LATTANZI Jessica 1999 ITA 14.31 30.86 48.36 1'06.02 1'23.70 1'41.54 1'59.74 2'17.79
Circolo Nuoto Lucca 16.55 17.50 17.66 17.68 17.84 18.20 18.05

2 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA 14.75 32.04 49.95 1'08.24 1'26.10 1'44.57 2'02.71 2'21.00
Andrea Doria 17.29 17.91 18.29 17.86 18.47 18.14 18.29

3 PAUL Simona Paola 1998 ITA 13.98 30.28 47.52 1'04.81 1'22.87 1'41.77 2'01.34 2'21.25
Centro Nuoto Torino 16.30 17.24 17.29 18.06 18.90 19.57 19.91

4 LUPERI Marina 1999 ITA 14.88 32.13 50.23 1'08.91 1'27.66 1'46.42 2'05.20 2'23.93
Circolo Nuoto Lucca 17.25 18.10 18.68 18.75 18.76 18.78 18.73

5 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA 14.95 33.08 51.08 1'10.22 1'29.64 1'49.75 2'09.65 2'29.87
Rari Nantes Torino 18.13 18.00 19.14 19.42 20.11 19.90 20.22

6 MALCOTTI Alessia 1998 ITA 15.30 32.91 51.32 1'10.32 1'29.92 1'50.32 2'10.39 2'30.31
Nuoto Club Milano 17.61 18.41 19.00 19.60 20.40 20.07 19.92

7 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA 15.23 33.14 51.78 1'10.83 1'30.10 1'49.99 2'10.19 2'30.43
Centro Nuoto Torino 17.91 18.64 19.05 19.27 19.89 20.20 20.24

8 CHECCHI Linda 1998 ITA 15.23 32.81 51.38 1'10.83 1'30.77 1'51.19 2'11.67 2'31.29
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.58 18.57 19.45 19.94 20.42 20.48 19.62

9 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA 15.64 34.09 53.10 1'13.19 1'32.93 1'53.11 2'12.91 2'32.86
CSRGranda ssd 18.45 19.01 20.09 19.74 20.18 19.80 19.95

10 MUSUMECI Carola 1998 ITA 15.24 33.41 52.18 1'11.77 1'31.90 1'52.48 2'14.09 2'34.38
Nuotatori Milanesi 18.17 18.77 19.59 20.13 20.58 21.61 20.29

11 FRANGI Federica 1999 ITA 15.95 33.72 52.44 1'11.81 1'32.17 1'52.90 2'14.14 2'35.35
Nuotatori Milanesi 17.77 18.72 19.37 20.36 20.73 21.24 21.21

12 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA 15.45 33.41 52.14 1'05.25 1'32.67 1'53.86 2'15.46 2'36.73
Dynamic Sport 17.96 18.73 13.11 27.42 21.19 21.60 21.27

13 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA 15.72 34.20 54.23 1'14.28 1'34.90 1'56.22 2'17.17 2'37.36
Nuotatori Rivarolesi 18.48 20.03 20.05 20.62 21.32 20.95 20.19

14 BIZZARRI Silvia 1999 ITA 15.70 34.75 54.50 1'14.49 1'34.84 1'56.35 2'17.54 2'39.47
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.05 19.75 19.99 20.35 21.51 21.19 21.93

15 LEONI Alice 1999 ITA 16.90 36.59 56.36 1'16.65 1'37.28 1'58.44 2'19.59 2'40.76
Pesaro Nuoto 19.69 19.77 20.29 20.63 21.16 21.15 21.17

16 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA 16.95 36.09 55.77 1'16.35 1'37.06 1'58.49 2'20.19 2'42.01
Andrea Doria 19.14 19.68 20.58 20.71 21.43 21.70 21.82

17 CONTI Michela 1999 ITA 16.23 34.80 54.61 1'15.45 1'36.85 1'59.51 2'21.35 2'42.66
Nuotatori Milanesi 18.57 19.81 20.84 21.40 22.66 21.84 21.31

18 CASALI Eleonora 1999 ITA 16.74 37.26 57.09 1'19.06 1'39.36 2'01.58 2'21.86 2'42.80
Circolo Nuoto Lucca 20.52 19.83 21.97 20.30 22.22 20.28 20.94

19 BERGESIO Alice 1998 ITA 16.73 37.07 58.14 1'19.05 1'39.84 2'01.03 2'22.15 2'42.84
CSRGranda ssd 20.34 21.07 20.91 20.79 21.19 21.12 20.69

20 DI PEDE Margherita 1998 ITA 16.44 35.52 55.57 1'16.32 1'37.57 1'59.17 2'21.00 2'43.14
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.08 20.05 20.75 21.25 21.60 21.83 22.14

21 MEZZOTERO Giulia 1998 ITA 16.48 35.80 55.98 1'16.55 1'37.98 2'00.09 2'22.17 2'43.92
Rapallo Nuoto 19.32 20.18 20.57 21.43 22.11 22.08 21.75

22 AZZARITI Giulia 1999 ITA 16.59 36.36 56.85 1'17.79 1'32.73 2'01.18 2'22.97 2'45.30
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 19.77 20.49 20.94 14.94 28.45 21.79 22.33

23 TONIELLI Asia 1998 ITA 16.13 35.17 55.09 1'16.38 1'38.19 2'00.28 2'23.43 2'46.06
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.04 19.92 21.29 21.81 22.09 23.15 22.63

24 ARIA Roberta 1998 ITA 16.56 36.43 57.15 1'19.42 1'40.47 2'03.20 2'26.62 2'49.72
Mito asd - Torino 19.87 20.72 22.27 21.05 22.73 23.42 23.10

25 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA 16.75 36.42 57.57 1'19.61 1'42.47 2'05.30 2'27.75 2'50.05
CSRGranda ssd 19.67 21.15 22.04 22.86 22.83 22.45 22.30

26 COLOMBINI Vittoria 1998 ITA 16.66 35.40 55.95 1'17.37 1'40.12 2'03.99 2'27.12 2'50.63
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.74 20.55 21.42 22.75 23.87 23.13 23.51

27 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA 17.24 37.53 59.16 1'21.14 1'44.50 2'08.01 2'31.05 2'53.55
CSRGranda ssd 20.29 21.63 21.98 23.36 23.51 23.04 22.50

28 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA 17.13 37.62 58.99 1'20.94 1'43.89 2'06.84 2'30.43 2'54.02
Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 20.49 21.37 21.95 22.95 22.95 23.59 23.59

29 TOLINO Agnese 1998 ITA 17.62 38.23 1'01.10 1'25.05 1'49.92 2'13.68 2'36.37 2'59.80
Libertas Syncro School 20.61 22.87 23.95 24.87 23.76 22.69 23.43
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

30 FATTINI FELLINI Gae 1998 ITA 17.94 38.87 1'01.27 1'24.54 1'47.51 2'13.70 2'36.65 3'01.46
FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.93 22.40 23.27 22.97 26.19 22.95 24.81

31 SERRA Valentina 1999 ITA 17.37 38.79 1'01.96 1'25.81 1'50.59 2'15.38 2'39.85 3'04.59
Nuoto Club Milano 21.42 23.17 23.85 24.78 24.79 24.47 24.74

NON CLASSIFICATI

VERNIANI Vittoria 1998 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub RIT

GALLO Ginevra 1999 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP

    Pubblicata: 22/01/2012 ore 11:54
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(Stampata il 22/01/2012 alle 11:55)


